
Property Address:
Seller's Name:
Buyer's Name:

Utility Information Sheet

Please provide us with the name of the appropriate utility company, along with your average monthly payment/quarterly
costs where indicated:

ELECTRIC COMPANY

West Penn Power
Duquesne Light Company
Allegheny Power
Penn Power
Other: _______________________

800-686-0021
412-393-7100
800-255-3443
800-720-3600
___________________

www.firstenergycorp.com
www.duquesnelight.com
www.firstenergycorp.com
www.firstenergycorp.com
_________________________

GAS COMPANY

Columbia Gas Company
Peoples Gas
Philips TW Gas and Oil
National Fuel
Equitable Gas
Other: _______________________

888-460-4332
800-764-0111
800-222-5101
800-365-3234
800-654-6335
___________________

www.columbiagaspa.com
www.peoples-gas.com
www.peoplestwp.com
www.nationalfuelgas.com
www.equitablegas.com
_________________________

WATER COMPANY

PA American Water Company
Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Auth.
Municipal Auth. of Westmoreland Co.
Mt Lebanon Municipal Office
Cranberry Township Sewer & Water
Fox Chapel Authority
Oakmont Water Authority
Sewickley Water Authority
Hampton/Shaler Water Authority
Other: _______________________

800-565-7292
412-255-2423
724-755-5800
412-343-3400
724-776-4806
412-963-0212
412-828-7270
412-741-9180
412-486-4867
___________________

www.amwater.com
www.pgh20.com
www.mawc.org
www.mtlebanon.org
www.cranberrytownship.org
www.foxchapelwater.com
www.oakmontwater.com
www.sewickleywater.org
www.hswa-pa.org
_________________________

CABLE AND INTERNET

Comcast
Verizon/ FIOS
Direct TV
Dish Network
Other: _______________________

800-934-6489
800-837-4966
800-531-5000
800-333-3474
___________________

www.comcast.com
www.verizon.com
www.dish.com
www.directtv.com
_________________________

TELEPHONE

AT&T
Comcast
Verizon
Other: _______________________

800-288-2020
800-288-2085
800-837-4966
___________________

www.att.com
www.comcast.com
www.verizon.com
_________________________

TRASH COLLECTION COMPANY

Waste Management
Republic Services
Joseph J. Brunner Inc
Other: _______________________

800-451-3060
724-887-9400
724-775-6665
___________________

www.wm.com
www.republicservices.com
www.brunnerdisposal.com
_________________________

SANITARY AUTHORITY

Allegheny County Sanitary Authority
Cranberry Twp Sewer and Water
Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority
McCandless Twp Sanitary Authority
Other: _______________________

412-766-4810
724-776-4806
412-255-2423
412-366-2700
___________________

www.alcosan.org
www.cranberrytownship.org
www.pgh20.com
www.mtsaonline.org
_________________________

       Cost
       Monthly
       Quarterly
$__________________

       Cost
       Monthly
       Quarterly
$__________________

       Cost
       Monthly
       Quarterly
$__________________
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